

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
gnd on A/c Bill					
(All qty use ms)					
① is provided and fixing of Working Bench concrete					
P-9	2	1m	1/2	1/2	
2 Nos @ 4552.38					9105.76
ii Reference Pillar					
P-9	2	1m	1/2	1/2	
4 Nos @ 2125.82					8503.28
2b) Clearing and grubbing of road					
P-9	2	1m	1/2	1/2	
0.70 Ha @ 72697.86					50889.48
Excavation for road-way in Soil (Bulky)					
3/3	P-9	4	1m	1/2	1/2
106.05 m ³ @ 103.85					11013.23
4/4 Construction of Embankment with meet obt from Borrow Cutting.					
P-9	2	1m	1/2	1/2	
83.63 m ³ @ 62.09					3951.23

Continuation

$$C0 = 83461.2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(5/5) Construction of Embankment with mat obt from borrow pit	100	m	Lead		
P-10	2ten	5/5			
1642.55 m ³ @ 176.23 /m ³					289532
(6/6) for 1000 m lead					
P-10	2ten	6/6			
162.45 m ³ @ 259.79 /m ³					42203
(7/7) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
P-10	2ten	7/7			
524.33 m ³ @ 263.32 /m ³					138067
(8/8) Construction of 45B					
P-10	2ten	8/8			
379.96 m ³ @ 3687.06 /m ³					1400935
(9/9) Foundation layer, spreader & Compaction WBM gr III					
P-10	2ten	9/9			
201.35 m ³ @ 5859.13 /m ³					1179882
(10/10) Foundation and abutment					

Continuation

G = 3134080

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Formen Coat SS, P-10 2ten 1/10					
2475.0m ² @ 60.22/m ²					149045
(11/11) Formwork and abutment					
Take coat RS, do to					
P-10 2ten 11/11					
2475.0m ² @ 20.71/m ²					51257
(12/12) Formwork, Laying S					
Rolling mass seal/surfacing					
P-11 2ten 12/12					
2475.0m ² @ 308.18/m ²					762745
(13/16) Formwork and form					
typical masonry bridge beam					
P-10 2ten 10/16					
2 Nos @ 11487.54/each					22975
(14/23) Earthwork to excavate					
water for foundation					
P-11 2ten 11/23					
31.32 m ³ @ 383.28/m ³					12004
(15/28) Formwork Mill					
as levelled course					

Continuation

+ 4132106

Continuation